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Workshop 3:
OPEN KNOWLEDGE MODEL

13:00
13:15

14:00

14:25

14:40

14:55

15:10

13:15 Welcome of the organiser

14:00 Key Note: Meta Modelling Platforms for
Open Models

Session: Knowledge Model Application

14:25 Dynamic Service Orchestration Using
Human and Machine Interpretable System
Knowledge with Associated Graphical
Software Tools

14:40 Semantic Technology to enable Business
and IT alignment

14:55 PROMOTE in the Austrian Armed Forces:
The Knowledge Management Processes in
the Department of Central Documentation
and Information Service / National Defence
Academy

15:10 Assessment and Improvement of Firm's
Knowledge Management Capabilities by
using a KM Process Assessment compliant
to ISO/IEC 15504 A Case Study

15:45 Break

Knowledge Management by the

Woitsch, Micsik

Karagiannis
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Kondylakis et.al.

Mak et.al.

Di Renzo,
Valoggia

Session: Knowledge Modelling Languages, Tools and Approaches

15:45

16:10

16:35

17:00

17:15

16:10 A social platform for enterprise ontology
building

16:35 Modelling of Diagnostic Guideline
Knowledge in Semantic Wikis

17:00 An Enterprise Architecture Framework to
organize Model Repositories

17:15 Pattern Theory Application for a Model-
based Approach

18:00 Discussion and The Open Knowledge Model
Community Announcement
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