Knowledge Knowledge Masses

Engineering and Management by the

Workshop 3: OPEN KNOWLEDGE MODEL

13:00	13:15	Welcome of the organiser	Woitsch, Micsik
13:15	14:00	Key Note: Meta Modelling Platforms for Open Models	Karagiannis

Session: Knowledge Model Application

		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
14:00	14:25	Dynamic Service Orchestration Using Human and Machine Interpretable System Knowledge with Associated Graphical Software Tools	Briscombe et.al.
14:25	14:40	Semantic Technology to enable Business and IT alignment	Kondylakis et.al.
14:40	14:55	PROMOTE in the Austrian Armed Forces: The Knowledge Management Processes in the Department of Central Documentation and Information Service / National Defence Academy	Mak et.al.
14:55	15:10	Assessment and Improvement of Firm's Knowledge Management Capabilities by using a KM Process Assessment compliant to ISO/IEC 15504 A Case Study	Di Renzo, Valoggia
15:10	15:45	Break	

Session: Knowledge Modelling Languages, Tools and Approaches

15:45	16:10	A social platform for enterprise ontology building	Taglino et.al.
16:10	16:35	Modelling of Diagnostic Guideline Knowledge in Semantic Wikis	Hatko et.al.
16:35	17:00	An Enterprise Architecture Framework to organize Model Repositories	Hinkelmann et. al
17:00	17:15	Pattern Theory Application for a Model- based Approach	Abazi
17:15	18:00	Discussion and The Open Knowledge Model Community Announcement	Woitsch, Micsik, Hinkelmann





